Holiday Dates 2018 -2019

AUTUMN TERM 2018

School opens Wednesday  05.09.2018 (INSET Day- 03 & 04.09.2018)
School closes Friday 26.10.2018 (Half term holiday)

School closed Monday 05.11.2018 (INSET Day)

School closes Thursday 20.12.2018

School closed Friday 21.12.2018 (INSET Day)

SPRING TERM 2019

School opens Monday 07.01.2019

School closes Friday 15.02.2019 (Half term holiday)
School opens Monday 25.02.2019

School closes Friday 12.04.2019 (Easter holiday)

SUMMER TERM 2019

School opens Monday 29.04.2019

School closed Monday 06.05.2019 (May Day)

School closes Friday 24.05.2019 (Springbank holiday)
School opens Monday 10.06.2019

School closes Friday 26.07.2019

School closed Monday 29.07.2019 (INSET day)




